SUMMER TERM NZ2's
Thursday 6th June - ‘N2 Picnic in the park’ (Walk to King George's Park with Parents/Carer)
Friday 7th June - Photograph Day (N2 only)
Monday 10th June - Teddy Bears picnic (Whole School, see separate letter)
Monday 17th June - Fathers Day, Dads/Grandads/Carers invited in to Nursery
(N2 and N1, Playcare to be confirmed)
Wednesday 19th June - Miss Ella's Trip AM
Friday 21st June - ‘N2 Messy Play Day' (spare clothes/swimming costume in bag)
W/C Monday 24th - Friday 281’H June - N2 Consultations (letter separate)
Friday 28th June - Miss Jodie's AM and PM
Friday 5th July - Beach Day (Whole School, see separate letter)
Monday 8th July - Miss Leanne's Trip AM and PM
Wednesday 10th July - Miss Laura AM/Miss Liz PM
Monday 15th July - Miss Lauren's trip AM
Wednesday 17th July - N2 Sandbank Leavers Performance (PM only)
Thursday 18th July - N2 Sandbank Leavers Performance (AM only)
Friday 19th July - Party Day and Last Day of Term! (Whole School)




